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ALLERGEN DECLARATION

We hereby confirm that the following item contains the components listed below. Stated are the total levels added plus
levels from natural ingredients. The information is supplied to enable compliance with Cosmetic and Detergent
regulations.

F30743 Compare to aroma COCONUT MILK by Crafter's Choice ®

Ingredient CAS EC Concentration (%)
Benzaldehyde 100-52-7 202-860-4 0.1%
Benzyl benzoate 120-51-4 204-402-9 29.82%
Geranyl Acetate 105-87-3 203-341-5 0.24%
Hexamethylindanopyran 1222-05-5 214-946-9 10.5%

Hydroxyisohexyl 3-cyclohexene

51414-25-6, 31906-04-4|257-187-9, 250-863-4 |0.28%
carboxaldehyde

138-86-3, 7705-14-8, |205-341-0, 231-732-0,

Limonene 5989-54-8, 5989-27-5 |227-815-6. 227-813-5 |17

Linalool 78-70-6 201-134-4 0.34%
Linalyl Acetate 115-95-7 204-116-4 0.76%
Methyl Salicylate 119-36-8 204-317-7 0.12%
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